
Chaque semaine

0,5 h

Varje vecka
Every week

Chaque saison
Jedes Jahr
Every season
Varje säsong

Jede woche

1

 

 0,45 m 

 1,76 m  0,35 m 

0,0

5

4

2x

2

2

3

1

6

2x

NR. Description MA Item Number QTY

1 1760 x 350 mm 8037389/8037686/
8037392 1

2 400 x 370 x 90 mm 8037379/8037377 2

3 1260 x Ø38 mm 8037374/8003137 1

4 M6S M10x60 mm 8008383 4

5 M6M-8 M10 8008796 4

6 MC6S M10x100 mm 8020216 2 TJ JT 2012-12-21 0
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